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
Alley corner. IJi.OOO. 
4. UNITS — rully r«nled 1 
Bedroom each. IS.WO.

II olo DOWN, neat A clean. 1 
bedroom frame. Cloaa In. amall 
lot. 110. WO.

CENTRAL TOItRANt-K 
R-3 Coiner. 131 X I4u
CENTRAL TORJUKCB - « 
homea on corner tot. Nlca con-

U7.MO
tltM DOWN Un« ] beH-
room, m b*th». *»n R'3 lot.

Dfl'LCX. I a, ? badniom eiueeo
Itaraiie tiond lo-allon. Onl]
llt.MO.

XTOKTrA- ItitfSUSSX*!** 
"SACRIFICE

year* al I**) month, only 
KM 000. 13 MO down.

Weinstein Reolty 
_DAJ-5900 FR 1-9515

4 Bedroom 
$17,950 Full Price
down'payrnenr o"nly W»»» p«r 
month plue Impoundi. Ideal 
for large f.m.ly. big li.lng 
ronm Hardwood flour* thru- 
out. bulll-ln o«en 4 range. 
Pallo In the rear. Vacant. In 
proeea* of being redeeoratad.

DON5KER
Anzo & Del Amo Blvd. 

Tocronce 
HM3-2555

"fOWNE * COUNTWE 
REALTY

JO 13 Cfmon FA 0-0464
25318 Norbonnt

OA 4-2476

3 B/R HOME ON R-3 IOT
In Harbor City on jood bl«"l 
Buy the lei 131.000 Ihrow in

«here'"iu"e tej« ll o»ar

3 B/R HOME ON ANZA
A real buy Aaaay tenne. You 
may taka o»«r «leling loan 
I think 1 can arrange a Ird 
If aacaatary.

3 BDRM. HOME
With Real Home llcania 4 
boirden 1700 per mo In­ 
come Thla Ii » ro§e for *ome

OPEN HOUSES
CUSTOM BUILT!!

« BUOIlOOMn «• DEN
na w nut ST

ONLY 1*700 DOWN On

ANN VODE WILL 
SHOW YOU 
THROUGH

LOOK AT THIS!!
  i BEHOOU • 3 BATH" • COV- 
DRia> PATIO • BUILT- 
IN* • PANEIJCD

••17101 OLCNBURN '
I BLOCKS W OF flUDNailAW

ONLY O MO DOWN

HANK 
CARRIERE

15502 CRENSHAW 
DA 3-3555 
FA 1-1544

"SEE IT TODAY
Thi» I' D*4rwm * <Un. 

>ubl* dtttehwi it- 
nc«d front 4 back, 
•hopping, park *nd 

Only tlffM.
tUU to. Normandl*

FA 0-1962
RICH REALTY

Udv
May take le Bee

5 ACRES DESERT LAND
Cloaa U> lmpro»«m«nt» al 
Trona. C»W Aiking I9M 
Mlrtt taka IMtV

McEWEN

$995 Down
2 Houses   1 Lot
From hou>« — Ibedroom fat- 
niihtd «" h itrvlct porch, 
hardwood floon and toncrelt 
foundation Rear hou»« — 
lari< 1 badroom only 5 year« 
aid «lth apanoua covarad 
BBQ •'<*. Includmf cuitom 
tiuill watarfall - g'fantic fa- 
itfa and workshop combina- 

lion. A r»al find Call

0-3561

Frustrated Former
Toil can nwn } rueiom hom'« 
on UK ii»J3» ft loi in \f 
mlla for only IM.UOO Trie 
owners home f««iure> J b«»l- 
n«.mi P, b.iii. gualliv cnn- 
atnictton A oteretied room*. 
the rental will brine In lion 
per month. Roum to ral*a 
cam A corn.

Created to Enjoy
Bpeciout ) br.lr.xjni. «tth 
w/w ca/pellng ihru-oul. l.u«-

Sloua nvuler bedroom with 
bath. ta.tefully decorafd 

tchen wllh boautlful «»ti 
CahlnfU A rolIM formic • 
ilnk dram Lane family r-xmi 
with elldlni |la»» donr lo 
block frnr«.| v«r I 11 • y-ure 
f..r in 7Vi |o :,.,,,.1,1 d..«n 
or will lak. Tiuit Deed in 
tra'le.

Bargain Priced
I bedreome. I', bat ha. Larte 
living room with nka W/W 
earpaiina. only tit 000. Sub­ 
mit on down payment

Eosy To Own
Beautifully decorated 1 bed­ 
room home near new deep 
Slle w/w carpatini Ihru-out. 

the IUM rotered pallo. 
117 1M with 10 Percent down.

Sitting in a Garden
A aualuy 1 bedroom A fam­ 
ily r»om home, wllh Irxpical 
lendecaping A anada Iraee. 
Don't fall <o eee thle ax- 
cellent family homa Ol ap­ 
proved at IH.aou. buy on 
your choir* of ternu
Many InttetmaM propertk*. 

froen III.MO to 117^000.

SHAW
REAL ESTATE

1305 Pacific CM. Hwy.
DA 6-3361 

25HO'/, NARBONNE
IOMITA 

DA 5-2422__
SPANISH VILLA

Al TIIKNTl'' KAKI.Y I'ALI- 
KORMA HTYLE IIOMI. J 
,n oil BKDItoOMb. KXTRA 
BATH K1TCIIKN WITH 
Bfll-T-INH n'Ll- lllNINU 
ROOM. NKA It TOMHANCK 
HIGH »'-'•>'>' |M)WN PAT- 
KENT

KENT
REALTY

5035 Torrance Blvd.

371-1203 
Veterans

Ol purchuaa
variety of homea
ihnw you Taka

our epwialiied

ROYALLE
325-811 I

Time Realty's
* BROADCAST if

i. AT ran- iiKfuiii>KP
ItKAI. r.STATK NKWS

tioMKM run KALE.
HKNTAUS AND U>AN NKWS 
(Tun* WM rr.-nnlcH Auc «> 
CALL »1t I-;K<3 ANYTIME

ATTENTION 
Gl Buyers

we HAVE a HOMMI THAT
WI1.1, BELL Ol 

TORRANCr.
j * f«miiv .........mjoo
.1 * family .........tti.MO

nrDONDO 
« 4 family . .....tai.TSOFR t-na

4 BEDROOM . 
Near Sears

_ down. 
, lubmit 
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
lo vet., pomeni. 1131 P t, I

WILMINGTON
3 bedroom, IS baiha. bjill-ina. Intarcom. wall/wall, pro- 
feialonally landacaped. Preferred an* of Wilminftoo Ot 
no down. Paymeota IIJO P 4 I.

3 ON LOT — NO DOWN Gl
3 houiei. I— I bedroom and 1—3 bedroom LJve In on* aM 
rent the othere Here Ii your chin<-e lor nice Income prop­ 
erty at a real buy. flood nenhborhood. the price >a rlfhl. 
paymenta 1170 par mo. P t I

OPEN HOUSE—ALL WEEK
} bedroom. 1 bath. I ('replace* rolleearle. macir burner 
ranie. dlahmaaler, etc. Cxlraa l»o many to mention 31*01
R.nhdall.

2 ON A LOT
A real buy for Income properly eeekere Pru-td al III.MaV-
10% down. 1 beilrnnm * I bedroom uniu Both rented. 
I-ar*« laraf* In rear. B'lnc ut«d ai auto repair bualnaaa. 
Can't U<f

LIST WITH US —YOU GET ALL CASH

MAY L ARANT
REALTOR 

21735 S. MAIN STREET
OPEN EVENINGS 

TE 4-5226 SP 5-2069

Attn: Vets!

We hi a larce «-l'rli.
for Ur

I l\ bathi. in 
I Im.tion. Hteal 
! N«n. 0 your ow 

KHA or 10 pi-

lll) (XM to I34.UW Soir 
vat-ant and poim-*»lon n 
 ranted b«fur* ricruw i

FA 0-2770

i at 126.»M. 
!rm». Ol or 
it down.

ROYALLE
325-8111 

$995 DOWN" 
»'•»Mav GI

» 
batha.

Center patio 
5 25U 4 bdrm , 
wly pjintad   va- 

open IIOUM at 1V434 80.

'fiOL'THWEBT Park By 
3 Ddrm W'W diajM!«

$15-900
J bedroom. In nice Tnrinnre 
area Home In gou'l cmidi 
lion, remodeled kit«-h«n. Low 
priced, but rnuit IK lold »ub- 
Jecl to lot eplit. (55x103) Ex-

7 ISBELL
REALTY

1231 Crenahaw Bl»d Torranca
jX FAJJ-3U1 _^

OPEN HOU8R
Vacant 3 bdrm» . firap'ice, 
fenced 2 car raiage In alley 
H/W fin.,,• 118 E 231ft Bt ,
Wlhr. TK 4 9848

Empire
SOUTHWEST PARK

SPECIAL! 
Full Price $20,800
Juit a little woik and lou of 
paint thia could lie the aliarp- 
e»t 3 bndrooin hum* on the 
block Stall (hower, double 
aafaii*. Located Juat aniund 
Hi* corner from major ihop- 
pint center. Call now.

Responsible Realty 
FR 0-3561

$199 Down
LARGE DEN

3 bedroom fireplace, iturcn 
i >n»uIKUOM hardwood 
flo»ri. lomer lot and ready 
lo |o. Immediate oicupanry.

READY REALTY
23844 Hawthorne Blvd.

FR 8-2294 'til 9
IIOMB plu* 4 . Income 

verything. 
l 54« 
Nar-

Widow Must Sell
3 m-paiate, I Iwdioom furr.lah- 
ed unit». t'iW uionth incomo 
1'ilrcd under 12:1,000. Ihmaual 
opportunity

Courtesy 'til 9 FR 1-2421
NEW TRIPLEX

l.ar*o 3 Bdrm. Ownpn unit 
In front t 3 apac. 3 Bdrma. 
In r««T. Live In owner a unit 
for laaa than rent will, 10% 
down DPMI dully 4-< P m. 
1181 W. IKHlh m. PI. 3-1111

RV
l

OWNER I Bdrm. plu. 
arge family room It pool 
L'7 500 DA t-llta.

Have Property-Will Trade
(No Cash Needed)

1 and den near beach— Htrmeta 

3 bedroom plus family. Cuitom built — Torranc* 

3—2 bedroom on lot Redondo 

2—3 bedroom on lot —Lawndal* 

3 bedroom and den, 1 '/, bath— TorrarK* 

3 bedroom and den, 1 % bath — Redondo

CASH FOR HOMES 

VINCE LAWLOR REALTY
445; W. 190th nt HAWTHORNE BLVD.

FR 0-3566
WE WILL HELP YOU WRITE YOUR*• • •* A C */W»/\ TC A A COtTelephone DA 5-6060 or It 4-4581 CLASSIFIED AD FOR BEST RESULTS

PRESS JOURNAL and HARBOR MAIL 
PRESS-HERALD


